

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4528/2026

Jaipur Farming Products Private Limited & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

M/s Sudarshan Buildars And Developers & Ors.

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora for Mr. Himanshu Sogani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI**

**Order**

**24/03/2026**

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted time to file rejoinder of the reply.

List the matter on 30.03.2026.

**(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J**

GARIMA /4