

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4528/2026

Jaipur Farming Products Private Limited & Ors.
-----Petitioners

Versus

M/s Sudarshan Buildars And Developers & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) :
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Hora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

01/04/2026

List the matter on 07.04.2025 in the category 'For Fresh Admission (Subsequent Listing)'.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J